1 33/64
23/32
1 13/64
2 11/16
9 29/32 Overall Length
SPECIFICATIONS
All 2% and 1% models meet stated accuracy of reading from 20% of full scale to full scale.
(Note: There are some exceptions to minimum and maximum calibrated readings on combo dials due

Stock Code 1%
Lighted
Stock Code 1%
Memory
Pointer
Minimum
Calibrated
Reading
Maximum
Calibrated
Reading
Units
Dial
Increment
D1F5N D1F5NL D1F5NM D1F5NP D1F5NLP D1F5NMP 1 5 Nm 0.2 Nm
D1F10N D1F10NL D1F10NM D1F10NP D1F10NLP D1F10NMP 2 10 Nm 0.5 Nm
D1F15H D1F15HL D1F15HM D1F15HP D1F15HLP D1F15HMP 3 15 lb.in. 0.25 lb.in.
D1F30H D1F30HL D1F30HM D1F30HP D1F30HLP D1F30HMP 6 30 lb.in. 0.5 lb.in.
D1F50H D1F50HL D1F50HM D1F50HP D1F50HLP D1F50HMP 10 50 lb.in. 1.0 lb.in.
D1F75H D1F75HL D1F75HM D1F75HP D1F75HLP D1F75HMP 15 75 lb.in. 1.0 lb.in.
D1F100H D1F100HL D1F100HM D1F100HP D1F100HLP D1F100HMP 20 100 lb.in. 1.0 lb.in.
D1F240Z D1F240ZL D1F240ZM D1F240ZP D1F240ZLP D1F240ZMP 48 240 oz.in. 5.0 oz.in.
2 7/32
1
4
 " Square Drive